1st Annual
Hackers' - Bavarian Invitaional 5k
June 29, 2008

NAME BIB | 200M 600M | 1000M | 1400M | 1800M | 2200M | 2600M | 3000M | 3400M | 3800M | 4200M | 4600M | 5000M | PLACE
Bob Schneider 3 00:38.8 | 01:57.1 | 03:14.5 | 04:32.6 | 05:48.6 | 07:04.9 | 08:22.4 | 09:39.9 | 10:57.9 | 12:153 | 13:32.7 | 14:51.5 | 16:07.0 1
Thomas Kreutzpeintner 10 | 00:37.3 | 01:55.1 | 03:13.4 | 04:31.0 | 05:49.2 | 07:09.3 | 08:29.7 | 09:48.2 | 11:08.4 | 12:29.9 | 13:52.1 | 15:14.2 | 16:29.3 2
Tyler Stanley 12 | 00:37.9 | 01:55.6 | 03:13.8 | 04:32.6 | 05:50.3 | 07:10.6 | 08:31.4 | 09:54.2 | 11:17.7 | 12:42.6 | 14:07.4 | 15:31.7 | 16:47.2 3
Craig Godwin 4 00:39.1 | 01:59.7 | 03:20.1 | 04:41.5 | 06:01.4 | 07:22.2 | 08:43.8 | 10:05.6 | 11:27.3 | 12:49.3 | 14:11.0 | 15:32.6 | 16:49.9 4
Al Whalen 2 00:39.5 | 02:02.4 | 03:23.6 | 04:45.8 | 06:07.9 | 07:29.9 | 08:54.6 | 10:20.0 | 11:45.8 | 13:11.8 | 14:37.9 | 16:03.2 | 17:23.1 5
Josh Masterson 7 00:40.6 | 02:03.5 | 03:24.3 | 04:46.4 | 06:09.1 | 07:31.0 | 08:55.5 | 10:21.0 | 11:46.7 | 13:13.4 | 14:40.0 | 16:07.3 | 17:28.2 6
Ken Vendley 9 00:40.8 | 02:04.6 | 03:26.2 | 04:48.4 | 06:10.8 | 07:34.6 | 08:59.4 | 10:25.6 | 11:50.6 | 13:17.2 | 14:44.8 | 16:12.5 | 17:32.0 7
Ed Spinney 5 00:41.3 | 02:04.3 | 03:25.2 | 04:47.0 | 06:08.5 | 07:31.8 | 08:58.6 | 10:27.7 | 11:57.7 | 13:27.9 | 14:57.3 | 16:27.1 | 17:53.0 8
Jim McDannald 6 00:41.6 | 01:58.3 | 03:18.4 | 04:42.3 | 06:07.0 | 07:33.8 | 09:03.4 | 10:35.0 | 12:08.4 | 13:41.6 | 15:15.0 | 16:45.4 | 18:09.3 9
KC Taylor 8 00:43.8 | 02:13.4 | 03:42.0 | 05:09.5 | 06:37.1 | 08:05.5 | 09:35.1 | 11:03.8 | 12:34.0 | 14:04.2 | 15:34.4 | 17:03.6 | 18:31.3 10
Chris Jones 13 | 00:42.0 | 02:07.9 | 03:37.0 | 05:08.4 | 06:38.2 | 08:06.6 | 09:36.9 | 11:06.7 | 12:37.3 | 14:09.8 | 15:42.1 | 17:14.2 | 18:37.5 11
Tom Williams 11 | 00:43.6 | 02:14.5 | 03:45.8 | 05:16.8 | 06:49.3 | 08:20.5 | 09:51.9 | 11:23.3 | 12:54.7 | 14:28.5 | 16:01.3 | 17:34.8 | 18:58.2 12
1ST 2ND 3RD 4TH 5TH 6TH 7TH 8TH 9TH 10TH 11TH 12TH PACE
200M 400M 400M 400M 400M 400M 400M 400M 400M 400M 400M 400M 400M MIN/MI
Bob Schneider 00:38.8 | 01:18.3 | 01:17.4 | 01:18.1 | 01:16.0 | 01:16.3 | 01:17.5 | 01:17.5 | 01:18.0 | 01:17.4 | 01:17.4 | 01:18.8 | 01:15.5 05:11.9
Thomas Kreutzpeintner | 00:37.3 | 01:17.8 | 01:18.3 | 01:17.6 | 01:18.2 | 01:20.1 | 01:20.4 | 01:18.5 | 01:20.2 | 01:21.5 | 01:22.2 | 01:22.1 | 0I:15.1 05:19.1
Tyler Stanley 00:37.9 | 01:17.7 | 01:18.2 | 01:18.8 | 01:17.7 | 01:20.3 | 01:20.8 | 01:22.8 | 01:23.5 | 01:24.9 | 01:24.8 | 01:24.3 | 01:15.5 05:24.9
Craig Godwin 00:39.1 | 01:20.6 | 01:20.4 | 01:21.4 | 01:19.9 | 01:20.8 | 01:21.6 | 01:21.8 | 01:21.7 | 01:22.0 | 01:21.7 | 01:21.6 | 01:17.3 05:25.8
Al Whalen 00:39.5 | 01:22.9 | 01:21.2 | 01:22.2 | 01:22.1 | 01:22.0 | 01:24.7 | 01:25.4 | 01:25.8 | 01:26.0 | 01:26.1 | 01:25.3 | 01:19.9 05:36.5
Josh Masterson 00:40.6 | 01:22.9 | 01:20.8 | 01:22.1 | 01:22.7 | 01:21.9 | 01:24.5 | 01:25.5 | 01:25.7 | 01:26.7 | 01:26.6 | 01:27.3 | 01:20.9 05:38.1
Ken Vendley 00:40.8 | 01:23.8 | 01:21.6 | 01:22.2 | 01:22.4 | 01:23.8 | 01:24.8 | 01:26.2 | 01:25.0 | 01:26.6 | 01:27.6 | 01:27.7 | 01:19.5 05:39.4
Ed Spinney 00:41.3 | 01:23.0 | 01:20.9 | 01:21.8 | 01:21.5 | 01:23.3 | 01:26.8 | 01:29.1 | 01:30.0 | 01:30.2 | 01:29.4 | 01:29.8 | 01:25.9 05:46.1
Jim McDannald 00:41.6 | 01:16.7 | 01:20.1 | 01:23.9 | 01:24.7 | 01:26.8 | 01:29.6 | 01:31.6 | 01:33.4 | 01:33.2 | 01:33.4 | 01:30.4 | 01:23.9 05:51.4
KC Taylor 00:43.8 | 01:29.6 | 01:28.6 | 01:27.5 | 01:27.6 | 01:28.4 | 01:29.6 | 01:28.7 | 01:30.2 | 01:30.2 | 01:30.2 | 01:29.2 | 01:27.7 05:58.5
Chris Jones 00:42.0 | 01:25.9 | 01:29.1 | 01:31.4 | 01:29.8 | 01:28.4 | 01:30.3 | 01:29.8 | 01:30.6 | 01:32.5 | 01:32.3 | 01:32.1 | 01:23.3 06:00.5
Tom Williams 00:43.6 | 01:30.9 | 01:31.3 | 01:31.0 | 01:32.5 | 01:31.2 | 01:31.4 | 01:31.4 | 01:31.4 | 01:33.8 | 01:32.8 | 01:33.5 | 01:23.4 06:07.2




